#### PLEASE COMPLETE THIS PAGE AND RETURN TO:

180 201-7C.

Ms. Brenda H Hawkins, Regulatory Analyst
FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
Division of Communications DEPOSIT DATE
Capital Circle Office Center
2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard D7 1 4 7 FEB 2 7 1999
Tallahassee, FL 32399-0850

NAME: Charles H. Jacquille.
NAME OF COMPANY: "C" Del" T Sysiems INC.
ADDRESS P. O. BOW 2300
CITY/STATE/ZIP: Winden CIC, 11 31186-2308
PHONE # W/AREA CODE:
CERTIFICATE #: 5086 COMPANY CODE 11484
(Answer "YES" to one of the following statements below)
(1) I request that my certificate be cancelled and enclosed is my Regulatory
Assessment Fee, penalty and interest owed to date
at this time, but will submit it
Explain why you are requesting cancellation of your certificate
l am requesting cancellation of my certificate because I Neso To Kase
A NEW ONE FOR MY (BIPERATION
SIGNATURE: Charles ay DATE 2/5/50

ATTACHMENT B

I.	LEGAL NAME OF THE APPLICANT Charles H JALYER JR
<b>2</b> .	NAME UNDER WHICH THE APPLICANT WILL DO BUSINESS.
3.	ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT(S)
	STREET & 401 VINTAGE DA
	CITY DRLANDS
	STATE & ZIP CODE FC 32835
4.	TYPE OF ORGANIZATION (CHECK ONE) √
	A. INDIVIDUAL DOING BUSINESS UNDER HIS/HER OWN NAME:
	DOCUMENTATION: No other documentation needed
	B PARTNERSHIP
	<b>DOCUMENTATION</b> : Attach a copy of the partnership agreement, and a list with the name and address of all partners
V	C. CORPORATION
DOC	CUMENTATION: Attach proof that articles of incorporation have beenfiled with the Florida Secretary of State's Office. If incorporated outside of Florida attach proof from the Florida Secretary of State that applicant has authority to operate in Florida and provide name and address of Florida Registered Agent.
	NAME: AMIRICALYEN
	ADDRESS 343 ALMINIA AUR
	Conal FABIAS FL 33134

	D.	DOING E	BUSINESS	U <b>NDE</b> R A F	ICTITIO	US NAME	ł	
				ch proof that y of States (		ous name(s,	has been	registered
		ESPONSI	BLE FOR C	OMMISSIC	ON CON			
	NAN	AE: .	<u> </u>	ARles	<i>H</i> =	JACHEN	JA	
	TITU	.E: .	0w1	ver/ 1	Presi	ne ~ [		
	PHO	ONE.	407-	259-	3338	ne ar		
SHAR	OR I EHO PHOI	N THE CA LDER OF NE CERTI	SE OF A C THE APPL FICATE IN	CLOSELY H	ELD CO ER BEEN E OF FL	RTNER OF RPORATION I GRANTED ORIDA? TH IFICATES	N ANY OR DENI	EDA PAY
				₩c				-
				ESTION 6 I		PLEASE EX BER	PLAIN AN	D LIST THE
8.	LIS	T THE ST	ATES IN W	HICH THE	APPLICA	ANT		

Α

FLORIDA

IS CURRENTLY PROVIDING PAY TELEPHONE SERVICE

B. HAS APPLICATIONS PENDING TO BE CERTIFICATED AS A PAY TELEPHONE PROVIDER.
<i></i>
C. HAS BEEN DENIED AUTHORITY TO OPERATE AS A PAY TELEPHONE PROVIDER. EXPLAIN CIRCUMSTANCES
<i>N</i> ,
D, HAS HAD REGULATORY PENALTIES IMPOSED FOR VIOLATIONS OF TELECOMMUNICATIONS STATUTES EXPLAIN CIRCUMSTANCES.
av .
·
PLEASE INDICATE IF ANY OFFICERS OF THE CORPORATION PARTNERSHIP OR INDIVIDUAL APPLICANT HAVE BEEN ADJUDGED BANKRUPT MENTALLY INCOMPETENT, OR FOUND GUILTY OF ANY FELONY OR OF ANY CRIME, OR WHETHER SUCH ACTIONS MAY RESULT FROM PENDING PROCEEDINGS.
<i>₩</i> 3
<del></del>

10.	PLEASE CHECK √ THE SEF	RVICES THAT WILL BE PROVIDED
	LOCAL LONG DISTANCE COIN CALLING CARD CREDIT CARD OTHER, DESCRIBE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	PROPOSED NUMBER OF PANS TO PLACE IN THE FIRST Y	Y TELEPHONE INSTRUMENTS THE APPLICANT YEAR
	HOW DOES THE APPLICANT PHONE? √	INTEND TO SERVICE AND MAINTAIN EACH
	PERSONALLY FULL-TIME TECHNICIAN PART-TIME TECHNICIAN SERVICE/REPAIR/MAINTENA OTHER DESCRIBE	ANCE CONTRACT
'RO	VIDE ACCESS TO ALL LOCAL	EPHONES WHICH YOU PLAN 10 INSTALL LY AVAILABLE LONG DISTANCE CARRIERS 007 (See Rule 25-24 515(6) F A C
		- <del>}</del>

14	WILL EACH OF THE PAY TELEPHONES WHICH YOU PLAN TO INSTALL CONFORM TO SUBSECTIONS 4 29 2 - 4 29 4 and - 4 29 8 OF THE AMERICAN NATIONAL STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS FOR MAKING BUILDINGS AND FACILITIES ACCESSIBLE AND USABLE BY PHYSICALLY HANDICAPPED PEOPLE (ATTACHMENT F ANSI STANDARDS) (See Rule 25-24 515(14), F.A.C.)

I. THE UNDERSIGNED OWNER OR OFFICER OF THE ABOVE NAMED ENTITY HAVE READ THE FOREGOING AND DECLARE THAT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF. THE INFORMATION IS A TRUE AND CORRECT STATEMENT, I AM AWARE THAT PURSUANT TO S 837.05 FLORIDA STATUTE WHOEVER KNOWINGLY MAKES A FALSE STATEMENT IN WRITING WITH THE INTENT TO MISLEAD A PUBLIC SERVANT IN THE PERFORMANCE OF HIS OFFICIAL DUTY SHALL BE GUILTY OF A MISDEMEANOR OF THE STICOND DEGREE IT WILL COMPLY WITH ALL CURRENT AND FUTURE COMMISSION REQUIREMENTS REGARDING THE PAY TELEPHONE SERVICE I UNDERSTAND THAT A NON-REFUNDABLE APPLICATION FEE OF \$100 MUST ACCOMPANY THE APPLICATION ALSO I UNDERSTAND THAT I AM REQUIRED TO PAY A REGULATORY ASSESSMENT FEE (MINIMUM \$50,00 PER CALENDAR YEAR) FILE, AN ANNUAL PAY TELEPHONE SERVICE REPORT, AND PAY GROSS RECEIPTS TAX. FURTHERMORE LAGREE TO KEEP THE COMMISSION ADVISED OF ANY CHANGES IN THE NAMES OR ADDRESSES LISTED ABOVE WITHIN TEN (10) DAYS OF THE CHANGE

(SIGNATURE OF OWNER/CHIEF OFFICER OF APPLICANT.

DATE 2/25/98



Applicant _	Charles 14 Jages Ja	
Signature:	OWNER/GRESIOIN	
Title:	Owner Grisioin	
Date:	2/25/54	

THIS MUST BE COMPLETED AND RETURNED WITH THE APPLICATION BEFORE THE CERTIFICATION PROCESS BEGINS. FAILURE TO DO SO WILL RESULT IN A DELAY OF THE CERTIFICATE BEING ISSUED.

#### PLEASE COMPLETE THIS PAGE AND RETURN TO:

Ms. Brenda H. Hawkins, Regulatory Analyst
FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
Division of Communications DEPOSIT DATE
Capital Circle Office Center
2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard D7 18 = FEB 2 7 1998
Tallahassee, FL 32399-0850

NAME: CITUTICS II. CACACATOR.
NAME OF COMPANY: "C" DOS" J SYSTEMS INC.
ADDRESS: P. O. BOX 2305
CITY/STATE/ZIP: Windemere, FL 34786-230
PHONE # W/AREA CODE:
CERTIFICATE #: 5086 COMPANY CODE: TF984
(Answer "YES" to one of the following statements below.)
(1) I request that my certificate be cancelled and enclosed is my Regulatory
Assessment Fee, penalty and interest owed to date.
(2) I am not able to submit my Regulatory Assessment Fee, penalty and interest
at this time, but will submit it
date OOM VER
Explain why you are requesting cancellation of your certificate.
I am requesting cancellation of my certificate because Neso To have
CHARLES M. MASCER JR. 1919
P.O. SOX 2200 P. SATER TOO SEE THE PROPERTY OF
FLONIDA PURCE GAVICE BANKES 100.00
ONE HUNDRED DATE 2/5/58
GREAT WESTERN BANK
- New Licience manustra

Charles H Tagger Tr